
60% Nylon, 32% Polyester, 8% Elastane TFabric:

265GSMWeight:

2XSXS - L/XLSizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Fitted, high-stretch vest in melange
fabric.
• Seamless knit for comfort.
• Round neckline at front.
• Spaghetti straps with crossover detail
at back.
• Self-fabric binding at neck with twin
needle stitching.
• Blind stitching at hem.
• Tombo tear-out label.

2XSXS S/M L/XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

28-32
71-81

32-36
81-91

36-40
91-101

2XSXS S/M L/XL

To Fit:

TL303

LADIES' SEAMLESS STRAPPY VEST

Notes:

Description:

Wash Similar Colours Together, Do Not Use Fabric 
Softener

Country of Origin: 
China

Commodity Code: 

61099020

Chest - cms 
Length - cms

35.5
62

38
63.5

40.5
65



TL303

LADIES' SEAMLESS STRAPPY VEST

286U Cool Gray 11C

BLUE MARL DARK GREY MARL

Pantone Guide:




