

LADIES' SEAMLESS STRAPPY VEST



Fabric: 60% Nylon, 32% Polyester, 8% Elastane

Weight: 265GSM

Sizes: 2XSXS - L/XL

Carton: 36

Description: • Fitted, high-stretch vest in melange

fabric.

• Seamless knit for comfort. • Round neckline at front.

· Spaghetti straps with crossover detail

at back.

• Self-fabric binding at neck with twin

needle stitching.

• Blind stitching at hem.

• Tombo tear-out label.

Care Instructions:









Wash Similar Colours Together, Do Not Use Fabric Softener

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

China 61099020

Garment Measurements:

	2XSXS	S/M	L/XL
Chest - cms	35.5	38	40.5
Length - cms	62	63.5	65

To Fit:

Notes:

	2XSXS	S/M	L/XL
Chest - Inches	28-32	32-36	36-40
Chest - cms	71-81	81-91	91-101





Pantone Guide:

286U Cool Gray 11C

BLUE MARL DARK GREY MARL